## NEWS RELEASE



## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

For more information, contact:

Emily Twillman | Director of Branding

etwillman@cspiinc.com or 573.556.3251

## Aurora Advantage Announces 3 Core Renewal Agreements Signed to Close Out 2023

Aurora Advantage, Powered by CSPI, a leading innovator in the credit union industry specializing in core banking, digital banking, and document management, proudly announces the signing of three core renewal agreements in December, marking a successful conclusion to 2023.

Mike Bass, Director of Sales and Partner Relations, expressed gratitude for the ongoing support and trust of their credit union partners. "We are honored to continue our journey alongside these valued clients into the new year," said Bass. "These renewals strengthen our passion to provide industry leading technology solutions and unparalleled support that contribute to the growth and success of our credit union partners."

Aurora Advantage looks forward to continuing our mission of 'exceeding expectations' in 2024 and beyond.

## **About Aurora Advantage, Powered by CSPI**

As a valued software and service provider leading the FinTech industry for over 36 years, CSPI continues to focus on the needs of today's progressive credit unions to meet the growing demands of account holders by providing core solutions, digital banking, document management, item processing and managed services.

We support API-first technology to create real-time integration for our Aurora Advantage Digital Banking product suite. Our dedicated team strives to enhance the user experience, deliver innovative solutions, significantly increase productivity, and provide exceptional service that exceeds your expectations. We believe if our customer succeeds, we succeed. <a href="https://auroradigitalbanking.com">https://auroradigitalbanking.com</a>